
PREMIUM E XPERIENCES

ROUND 1  -  23

2022 AFL Premiership Season



YOUR OWN 
PRIVATE SUITE

Enjoy the game from your exclusive viewing seats behind sliding glass 
windows in our suites which can host 14, 16 or 18 guests.

The Suites are available to book for any match in the home and away  
AFL season subject to availability.

YOU WILL ENJOY
+ �Private staff serving you a grazing style menu including locally sourced, 

seasonal dishes accompanied with premium beverages (beer, wine, soft 
drink, tea and coffee) 

+ �Premium level 3 viewing

+ �Private bathroom facilities

+ �Official AFL programs for your group

+ �2 x VIP underground car parks



MCG EXECUTIVE SUITE
The impressive MCG Executive Suite is located within the Ponsford  
Stand on level 3, with theatre-style seating behind sliding glass windows. 
With capacity for 50 guests, soak in the pre-match atmosphere while 
enjoying gourmet cuisine and served premium beverages from the 
exclusive bar located inside the suite. 

Host a table of key clients, friends or family, and enjoy all the action  
this season.  

Available to purchase as a table of 8 or 10, or the entire suite for each 
match in the AFL Home and Away Season.

YOU WILL ENJOY
+ �A full menu consisting of locally sourced seasonal dishes (buffet style)

+ �Premium beverage package (beer, wine, soft drinks, tea and coffee) 

+ �Premium level 3 seating in the Ponsford Stand located inside the suite

+ �AFL programs for your group

+ �Official AFL programs for your group

+ �2 x VIP underground car parks



BLOCKBUSTER 
DINING
OLYMPIC LOUNGE SHARED HOSPITALITY SUITE 

Impress your guests at three of the biggest matches in the AFL Home  
and Away Calendar: Anzac Eve, Anzac Day and Dreamtime at the G’! 
Enjoy pre-match dining in the Olympic Lounge with a reserved seat to 
take in all the action.  

YOU WILL ENJOY
+ � Sit down pre-match function in the Olympic Lounge

+ � Reserved seat for these blockbuster events 

+ � Gourmet menu with locally sourced, seasonal dishes

+ � �Premium beverage selection served pre-match and half-time (beer, 
wine, soft drinks, tea and coffee) 

+ � Traditional half time footy fare 

+ � An entertaining MC and guest speaker 

PRICE PER PERSON: $495 
TABLE OF 10: $4,500



PRIVATE BESPOKE 
FUNCTIONS AT ANY  
HOME AND AWAY GAME  

NEW IN 2022

Have a large group wanting to enjoy first class hospitality and a 
classic AFL match at the ’G? We have several options including  
pre-match dining which would be perfect for:

+ � Company-wide team building

+ � Add on to conferences and exhibitions 

+ � Partner and supplier relationship building

+ � Product launches 

+ � Networking functions

+ � Staff incentive event 

From the MCG Executive Suite (40-50 guests) or the function space 
in the newly revamped Australian Sports Museum (50-200 guests), 
our team will make your event truly memorable at one of the most 
iconic stadiums in the world, the MCG. 

PLEASE CONTACT OUR TEAM TODAY TO FIND OUT MORE.



�����

�����

����������

�����

����� �����

���������
������

������
��
	
�	���
�
����

�����
��

���
���

�

���
����

�
������������

����
�

���
����

�

����
�

��������

�����

������
���	��


�	������
������

18 PAX
16 PAX

14 
PA

X

OLYMPIC LOUNGE

JOLIMONT CLUB

EXECUTIVE SUITE



Book your package today  |  03 9657 8891  |  mcg.org.au/hospitality  |  mcghospitality@mcc.org.au
Prices listed are per person. 

2022 AFL PREMIERSHIP SEASON 
Premium Experiences 2022 Pricing

RND DATE MATCH TIME GRADE PRIVATE 
SUITE

EXEC. 
SUITE

1 Wednesday, Mar 16 Melbourne vs. Western Bulldogs 7:10pm PREM $660 $550 

1 Thursday, Mar 17 Carlton vs. Richmond 7:25pm PREM $660 $550 

1 Saturday, Mar 19 Geelong Cats vs. Essendon 2:10pm A $495 $455 

1 Sunday, Mar 20 Hawthorn vs. North Melbourne 1:10pm B $455 $425 

2 Saturday, Mar 26 Collingwood vs. Adelaide Crows 1:45pm B $455 $425 

2 Sunday, Mar 27 Richmond vs. GWS GIANTS 3:20pm B $455 $425 

3 Friday, Apr 1 Melbourne vs. Essendon 7:20pm A $495 $455 

3 Saturday, Apr 2 Collingwood vs. Geelong Cats 7:25pm A $495 $455 

3 Sunday, Apr 3 Carlton vs. Hawthorn 1:10pm B $455 $425 

4 Saturday, Apr 9 Richmond vs. Western Bulldogs 7:25pm A $495 $455 

4 Sunday, Apr 10 Hawthorn vs. St Kilda 3:20pm B $455 $425 

5 Saturday, Apr 16 Melbourne vs. GWS GIANTS 7:25pm B $455 $425 

5 Sunday, Apr 17 Carlton vs. Port Adelaide 1:40pm B $455 $425 

5 Monday, Apr 18 Hawthorn vs. Geelong Cats 3:20pm B $455 $425 

6 Sunday, Apr 24 Richmond vs. Melbourne 7:25pm PREM $660 $550 

6     Monday, Apr 25                  Essendon vs. Collingwood          3:20pm   PREM              SOLD OUT $550 

7 Saturday, Apr 30 Melbourne vs. Hawthorn 4:35pm A $495 $455 

7 Sunday, May 1 Collingwood vs. Gold Coast SUNS 1:10pm B $455 $425 

8 Saturday, May 7 Richmond vs. Collingwood 1:45pm A $495 $455 

8 Sunday, May 8 Melbourne vs. St Kilda 1:10pm B $455 $425 

9 Saturday, May 14 Hawthorn vs. Richmond 1:45pm A $495 $455 

10          Friday, May 20 to Sunday, May 22           Richmond vs. Essendon                          TBC           PREM             SOLD OUT    SOLD OUT 

11 Friday, May 27 to Sunday, May 29 Melbourne vs. Fremantle TBC B (earlybird) $425 $395 

11 Friday, May 27 to Sunday, May 29 Collingwood vs. Carlton TBC A (earlybird) $455 $425 

12 Friday, Jun 3 to Sunday, Jun 5 Melbourne vs. Sydney Swans TBC A (earlybird) $455 $425 

12 Friday, Jun 3 to Sunday, Jun 5 Hawthorn vs. Collingwood TBC A (earlybird) $455 $425 

13 Thursday, Jun 9 to Monday, Jun 13 Richmond vs. Port Adelaide TBC B (earlybird) $425 $395 

13 Thursday, Jun 9 to Monday, Jun 13 Essendon vs. Carlton TBC A (earlybird) $455 $425 

13 Thursday, Jun 9 to Monday, Jun 13 Collingwood vs. Melbourne TBC A (earlybird) $455 $425 

14 Thursday, Jun 16 to Sunday, Jun 19 Richmond vs. Carlton TBC A (earlybird) $455 $425 

15 Thursday, Jun 23 to Sunday, Jun 26 Melbourne vs. Brisbane Lions TBC B (earlybird) $425 $395 

15 Thursday, Jun 23 to Sunday, Jun 26 Geelong Cats vs. Richmond TBC A (earlybird) $455 $425 

15 Thursday, Jun 23 to Sunday, Jun 26 Collingwood vs. GWS GIANTS TBC B (earlybird) $425 $395 

16 Thursday, Jun 30 to Sunday, Jul 3 Essendon vs. Sydney Swans TBC A (earlybird) $455 $425 

16 Thursday, Jun 30 to Sunday, Jul 3 Richmond vs. West Coast Eagles TBC B (earlybird) $425 $395 

17 Thursday, Jul 7 to Sunday, Jul 10 Collingwood vs. North Melbourne TBC B (earlybird) $425 $395 

18 Friday, Jul 15 to Sunday, Jul 17 Hawthorn vs. West Coast Eagles TBC B (earlybird) $425 $395 

18 Friday, Jul 15 to Sunday, Jul 17 Carlton vs. Geelong Cats TBC A (earlybird) $455 $425 

19 Friday, Jul 22 to Sunday, Jul 24 Collingwood vs. Essendon TBC A (earlybird) $455 $425 

20 Friday, Jul 29 to Sunday, Jul 31 Richmond vs. Brisbane Lions TBC A (earlybird) $455 $425 

20 Friday, Jul 29 to Sunday, Jul 31 Collingwood vs. Port Adelaide TBC B (earlybird) $425 $395 

21 Friday, Aug 5 to Sunday, Aug 7 Melbourne vs. Collingwood TBC A (earlybird) $455 $425 

22 Friday, Aug 12 to Sunday, Aug 14 Richmond vs. Hawthorn TBC A (earlybird) $455 $425 

22 Friday, Aug 12 to Sunday, Aug 14 Melbourne vs. Carlton TBC A (earlybird) $455 $425 

23 Friday, Aug 19 to Sunday, Aug 21 Essendon vs. Richmond TBC A (earlybird) $455 $425 

23 Friday, Aug 19 to Sunday, Aug 21 Carlton vs. Collingwood TBC A (earlybird) $455 $425


